Indrajit Lahiri; Sujoy Majumder Correction to: A power of a meromorphic function sharing two small functions with a derivative of the power

Mathematica Bohemica, Vol. 148 (2023), No. 1, 129-129

Persistent URL: http://dml.cz/dmlcz/151532

Terms of use:

© Institute of Mathematics AS CR, 2023

Institute of Mathematics of the Czech Academy of Sciences provides access to digitized documents strictly for personal use. Each copy of any part of this document must contain these *Terms of use*.



This document has been digitized, optimized for electronic delivery and stamped with digital signature within the project *DML-CZ: The Czech Digital Mathematics Library* http://dml.cz

CORRECTION TO: A POWER OF A MEROMORPHIC FUNCTION SHARING TWO SMALL FUNCTIONS WITH A DERIVATIVE OF THE POWER

Indrajit Lahiri, Kalyani, Sujoy Majumder, Raiganj

In the original publication in Math. Bohem. 147, No. 4, 485–502 (2022)¹, the first author's name and surname were incorrectly written as Lahiri Indrajit. The correct name is Indrajit Lahiri.

Authors' addresses: Indrajit Lahiri (corresponding author), Department of Mathematics, University of Kalyani, Kalyani, West Bengal 741235, India, e-mail: ilahiri@hotmail.com; Sujoy Majumder, Department of Mathematics, Raiganj University, Raiganj, West Bengal 733134, India, e-mail: sm05math@gmail.com, sujoy.katwa@gmail.com.

DOI: 10.21136/MB.2023.0008-23

¹ The original paper can be found at https://doi.org/10.21136/MB.2021.0121-20.